U
D
C
A
B
C
2 13
3 24

    SIX POSITIONS ARE AVAILABLE.
 1. FOR CONTACT ARRANGEMENT PATTERN, SEE APPLICABLE DRAWINGS PER L-218XX-HVXX.
EXPLANATION OF PART NUMBER
HV   00 RF 15 - 54 A A
KEYING POLARIZATION (A, B, C, D, E)
OMIT FOR NORMAL ROTATION
CONTACT CODE, SEE CONTACT TYPE TABLE
INSERT ARRANGEMENT PER L-218XX-HVXX
SHELL SIZE, 11-37
SHELL FINISH, SEE SERVICE CLASS TABLE
SHELL STYLE, WALL MOUNT RECEPTACLE
BASIC STANDARD, HV38999, ALUMINUM
EXPLANATION OF PART NUMBER
91 - 778 20 2 - 54 G L
CONTACT CODE, SEE CONTACT TYPE TABLE
CONTACT GENDER/SHELL ROTATION SUFFIX PER 9-2437-25
INSERT ARRANGEMENT PER L-218XX-HVXX
SHELL SIZE, 11-37
ALUMINUM, WALL MOUNT RECEPTACLE
HV38999
SHELL FINISH, SEE SERVICE CLASS TABLE
PA
1
STAMP "AMPHENOL", CODED NUMBER, DATE
CODE, AND LOT NUMBER (9-3895) PER 9-5788.
EXAMPLE:
  AMPHENOL HV00RF15-54P 2121 20001000
FOR ROTATED KEYWAYS
EXAMPLE:
  AMPHENOL HV00RF15-54PA 2121 20001000
10
PR
EL
IM
IN
AR
Y
DR
AW
IN
G
MATED CONNECTOR TEST VOLTAGES
ALTITUDE
PARTIAL DISCHARGE
IR DWV
A/C D/C
SEA LEVEL 2300 V 3000 V TBD TBD
20,000 FT 1800 V 2600 V TBD TBD
30,000 FT 1500 V 2200 V TBD TBD